Catalog # Description French Length Recom. Guide Wire Side
Ports Bands Band
Spacing
Performa®  2 Band
7742-2M65SH* Pigtail Flush 4F 65 cm  .035” (0.89mm) 5 2 2 cm
7742-2M100SH* Pigtail Flush 4F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
7744-2M65SH* Straight Flush 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
7744-2M100SH* Straight Flush 4F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
7743-2M65SH* Ultra Bolus Flush 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
7743-2M100SH* Ultra Bolus Flush 4F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
7755-2M65 Mod. Hook Flush 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 2 2 cm
7755-2M100 Mod. Hook Flush 4F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 2 2 cm
7602-2M Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7602-2M65 Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7674-2M Ultra Bolus Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7674-2M65 Ultra Bolus Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7673-2M Straight Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7673-2M65 Straight Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 2 2 cm
7603-2M100 Mod. Hook Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 2 2 cm
7603-2M65 Mod. Hook Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 2 2 cm
56535AVS2PIG** Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
510035AVS2PIG** Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
56535AVS2STR** Straight Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
510035AVS2STR** Straight Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
56535AVS2MHK** Mod. Hook Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
510035AVS2MHK** Mod. Hook Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 2 2 cm
Performa®  11 Band
7602-11M Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 11 1 cm
7602-11M65 Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 11 1 cm
7673-11M100SH* Straight Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 11 1 cm
7673-11M65SH* Straight Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 11 1 cm
7603-11M100 Mod. Hook Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 11 1 cm
7603-11M65 Mod. Hook Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 11 1 cm
Performa®  20 Band
7742-20M65SH* Pigtail Flush 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
7742-20M100SH* Pigtail Flush 4F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
7602-20M Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 20 1 cm
7602-20M65 Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 20 1 cm
7602-20M100SH* Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
7602-20M65SH* Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
7673-20M100SH* Straight Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 20 1 cm
7673-20M65SH* Straight Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 10 20 1 cm
7603-20M100SH* Mod. Hook Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 20 1 cm
7603-20M65SH* Mod. Hook Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 6 20 1 cm
56535AVS20PIG** Pigtail Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
510035AVS20PIG** Pigtail Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
56535AVS20MHK** Mod. Hook Flush 5F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
510035AVS20MHK** Mod. Hook Flush 5F 100 cm .035” (0.89 mm) 5 20 1 cm
Catalog # French Length Guide Wire Recom.
Guide Wire Side Ports Bands Spacing
Performa® Pediatric (11 mm pigtail curl)
7757-2M65 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) .041” (1.04 mm) 5 2 1 cm
7757-2M80 4F 80 cm .035” (0.89 mm) .041” (1.04 mm) 5 2 1 cm
7757-2M65SH* 4F 65 cm .035” (0.89 mm) .041” (1.04 mm) 5 2 1 cm
7757-2M80SH* 4F 80 cm .035” (0.89 mm) .041” (1.04 mm) 5 2 1 cm
RADIOPACITY
Catheter and marker bands are
highly visible under fluoroscopy
PLATINUM MARKER
BANDS
These bands provide accurate
sizing of vessel lumen before the
interventional procedure. Marker
band accuracy +/– .25 mm
NYLON PEBAX SHAFT
Our kink resistant shaft provides
optimal surface smoothness
and thermal stability at body
temperature.
400460005_006  ID080518
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
1.801.253.1600
1.800.35.MERIT
merit.com
Merit Medical Europe, Middle East, & Africa (EMEA)
Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands
+31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
Australia
+61 (0) 3 8373 4943
Austria
0800 295 374
Belgium
0800 72 906 (Dutch)
0800 73 172 (Français)
Brazil
+55 11 4561 - 0062
Canada
1.800.364.4370
China
+86-10 8561 0788
Denmark
80 88 00 24
Luxembourg
8002 25 22
Netherlands
0800 022 81 84
Norway
800 11629
Portugal
308 801 034
Russia
+7 495 221 89 02
Singapore
+65 67536311
South Korea
+8210 2205 0707
Spain
+34 911238406
Sweden
020 792 445
Switzerland
(Deutsch)
+41 22 518 02 30
(Français)
+41 22 518 02 52
(Italiano)
+41 22 518 00 35
UK
0800 973 115
Finland
0800 770 586
France
0800 91 60 30
Germany
0800 182 0871
Hong Kong
+852-2207 6888
India
+91-80-41223376
Ireland (Republic)
1800 553 163
Italy
800 897 005
4F
Length ml/sec psi/kgf/cm2
65 cm 21 1192/84
100 cm 17 1190/84
5F
Length ml/sec psi/kgf/cm2
65 cm 35 1192/84
90 cm 28 1142/80
100 cm 27 1196/84
4F Performa
Length ml/sec psi/kgf/cm2
65 cm 21 1167/82
80 cm  15 1138/80
*   SH Configurations
** AVS Configurations
1	 Flow rates achieved at 10.4cp contrast.
	 Individual results may vary.
FLOW RATES1
Before using, refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings,
 precautions and directions for use.